> BIREMSI

OEM

Brand

(34

Reference

W10453

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake Type

Length [mm]

AM

Brand
AB.S.
BREMSI
FUSO

NK
SIGMAUTO

W. INDICATOR MITSUBISHI
Incoming

8050141345197

Disc Brake

1220

Reference
39453
WI0453
MK449113
280141
WI0453

Bremsi € un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

	WI0453BRAKING
	OEM
	AM

